Diaphragm Seals
Thread Connection, Flush Membrane
MDM 7410
MDM 7420
MDM 7450
Models
7400
1/07

are provided with a filling port at the instrument connection piece.
2) Pressure gauges: nom. sizes 40 (1½") or 63 mm (2½") can be attached only
How to Order:
Please note the details about the required ordering information
• in our model overview 7000 and our
check list for measuring instruments with chemical seal
• on the data sheet for the measuring instrument that shall be
attached.
Model: MDM 7410, MDM 7420, or MDM 7450
Nominal size: G, see tables overleaf
Nominal pressure: PN 600 or PN 40,  see p. 2
Material: 1.4435 (316 L)
Instrument connection3) G ½ (½" BSP)
Special options: see left, e.g. other instrument connec-
tion, cooling element, capillary line etc.
Please point out especially when the medium or ambient tempe-
rature is different than +20 °C (+68 °F) as well as all special
process conditions.
Example: MDM 7410, 1" BSP-f, PN 600, 1.4435,
G½ for measuring instrument
3) to state only for separate ordered chemical seals
Dimensional Data and Weight
1) Related to pressure gauges nom. size 100 mm (4"), resp. for MDM 7410, ½"
BSP-male related to pressure gauge nom. size 63 mm (2½") and 40 mm (1½");
valid also for vacuum and compound ranges.
MDM 7420
Male thread ½" NPT up to 2" NPT
MDM 7450
Hexagon union nut
1" BSP up to 2" BSP female
MDM 7410
Male thread ½" BSP up to 2" BSP
Required sealing:
Gasket acc. to
DIN 3852 form A
(not part of standard supply)
7410 -1/07 P. 2 of 2 • ARMATURENBAU GmbH, D-46487 Wesel-Ginderich, Tel. +49(0)2803/9130–0, mail@armaturenbau.com • MANOTHERM Beierfeld GmbH,  D-08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld, Tel. +49(0)3774/58–0, mail@manotherm.com
(ataDlanoisemiD mm (thgieWdna)sehcni/ gk )bl/
G NP d 1d 2d Md g x 1x WS
segnaRerusserPmuminiM
seguaGerusserProf )2)1
thgieW
).xorppa(
B½G )3
006NP
62
20.1
81
—
61 G elamef¼ 75
02
72
rab01–0
61.0
PSB"½ )3 17.0 36.0 f-PSB¼ 42.2 60.1 53.
B¾G 23 22 02
elamef½G
65 97.0 23 isp061–0 72.0
PSB"¾ 62.1 78.0 97.0 02.2 62.1 06.
B1G 000,01 93 92 82 55 12 14 rab6–0 04.0
PSB"1 .ni.qs/bl 45.1 41.1 01.1 71.2 38.0 16.1 isp001–0 88.0
B½1G 55 44 85 83 f-PSB"½ 56
03
05 rab6.1–0 80.1
PSB"½1 71.2 37.1 82.2 05.1 65.2 79.1 isp03–0 83.2
B2G 86 65 87 64 07 81.1 56 rab1–0 59.1
PSB"2 86.2 02.2 70.3 18.1 67.2 65.2 isp51–0 3.4
(ataDlanoisnemiD mm (thgieWdna)sehcni/ gk )bl/
G NP d Md g x 1x WS
segnaRerusserPmuminiM
seguaGerusserProf )2)1